
Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

Division 072 - 8B DOUBLES 2025-26  Week 6

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 4

 12

 4

 3

 15

 5

 4

 19

 6

 2

 21

 7

 21

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 21
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 9

07201  Farfegnugen HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 2

 2

 2

 0

 2

 3

 4

 6

 4

 2

 8

 5

 6

 14

 6

 3

 17

 7

 17

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 17
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 10

07202  Dracarys HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 0

 0

 2

 3

 3

 3

 0

 3

 4

 2

 5

 5

 2

 7

 6

 3

 10

 7

 10

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 10
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

07203  Don't Try This @ Home HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 4

 4

 2

 2

 6

 3

 0

 6

 4

 2

 8

 5

 0

 8

 6

 2

 10

 7

 10

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 10
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

07204  The Stick-y Situation HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 4

 4

 2

 3

 7

 3

 6

 13

 4

 1

 14

 5

 6

 20

 6

 5

 25

 7

 25

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 25
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 13

07205  Vegas Bomb-Shells HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 0

 0

 2

 3

 3

 3

 4

 7

 4

 3

 10

 5

 0

 10

 6

 3

 13

 7

 13

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 13
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

07206  Moore's Code HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 2

 2

 2

 4

 6

 3

 4

 10

 4

 2

 12

 5

 12

 6

 12

 7

 12

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 12
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 5

07207  One Shot Away 8 HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 4

 4

 2

 0

 4

 3

 0

 4

 4

 4

 8

 5

 4

 12

 6

 2

 14

 7

 14

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 14
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 6

07208  Good Fellas HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

Page 1 of 2Printed 6/13/2025



Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

 1

 0

 0

 2

 4

 4

 3

 4

 8

 4

 3

 11

 5

 0

 11

 6

 2

 13

 7

 13

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 13
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

07209  Straight Outta tha Holler HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 6

 6

 2

 0

 6

 3

 2

 8

 4

 3

 11

 5

 0

 11

 6

 0

 11

 7

 11

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 11
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 7

07210  Kill 'Em With Kindness HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 4

 12

 4

 4

 16

 5

 0

 16

 6

 2

 18

 7

 18

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 18
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 6

07211  Twitch n' Shake HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 0

 8

 4

 2

 10

 5

 10

 6

 10

 7

 10

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 10
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07212  Smooth Strokes 8 HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 4

 4

 2

 3

 7

 3

 2

 9

 4

 2

 11

 5

 4

 15

 6

 4

 19

 7

 19

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 19
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 8

07213  The Untouchables HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 2

 2

 2

 3

 5

 3

 4

 9

 4

 4

 13

 5

 4

 17

 6

 3

 20

 7

 20

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 20
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 5

07214  Beauty & The Beast HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

Page 2 of 2Printed 6/13/2025


