

## Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

Division 07		B D	OU	BLE			ue & Grill	Week 6 Total Points = 21		
Weekly Bonus Poi	_			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	4	4	4	3	4	2				
Running Total:	4	8	12	15	19	21	21			
07202 Dracarys					H	IL: Ste	ve's C	ue & Grill		Total Points = 17
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 10	)		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	2	0	4	2	6	3				
Running Total:	2	2	6	8	14	17	17			
07203 Don't Try Weekly Bonus Poi	ne	Addit			ve's C	ue & Grill s: <b>0</b>	Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 10 Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	3	4	5	6	7		•			
Points:	0	3	0	2	2	3				
Running Total:	0	3	3	5	7	10	10			
07204 The Stick	-v Situ	uation			⊢	IL: Ste	ve's C	ue & Grill		Total Points = 10
Weekly Bonus Poi	Additional Bonus Points: 0						Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	4	2	0	2	0	2				
Running Total:	4	6	6	8	8	10	10			
07205 Vegas Bo	mb-Sl	hells			H	IL: Ste	ve's C	ue & Grill		Total Points = 25
Weekly Bonus Poi	3	Additional Bonus Points: 0						Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	4	3	6	1	6	5				
Running Total:	4	7	13	14	20	25	25			
07206 Moore's C								ue & Grill		Total Points = 13
Weekly Bonus Poi				Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	-	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:		3	4	3	0	3	40			
Running Total:	0	3	7	10	10	13	13			
07207 One Shot Weekly Bonus Poi	8		Addit	-		ve's Co Points	ue & Grill s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 12 Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	2	4	4	2						
Running Total:	2	6	10	12	12	12	12			
07208 Good Fell	as				H	IL: Ste	ve's C	ue & Grill		Total Points = 14
Weekly Bonus Points: 6				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	4	0	0	4	4	2				
Running Total:	4	4	4	8	12	14	14			

Printed 6/13/2025 Page 1 of 2



## Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

poorprayorereens									
07209 Straight O	ller				ve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 13		
Weekly Bonus Points: 3					ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	0	4	4	3	0	2			
Running Total:	0	4	8	11	11	13	13		
07210 Kill 'Em W	/ith Ki	ndnes	SS		F	IL: Ste	ve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 11
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 7			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	6	0	2	3	0	0			
Running Total:	6	6	8	11	11	11	11		
07211 Twitch n' \$	Shake				H	IL: Ste	ve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 18
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 6			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	4	4	4	4	0	2			
Running Total:	4	8	12	16	16	18	18		
07212 Smooth S	trokes	s 8			H	IL: Ste	ve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 10
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	4	4	0	2					
Running Total:	4	8	8	10	10	10	10		
07213 The Untou	uchab	les			H	IL: Ste	ve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 19
Weekly Bonus Poi				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
[						6	7		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	O	7		
Week #: Points:	4	3	2	2	5 4	4			
							19		
Points: Running Total:	4	3 7	2	2	4 15	4 19			Total Points = 20
Points: Running Total:  07214 Beauty &	4 4 The B	3 7	2	11	4 15	4 19 IL: Ste	19	Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 20 Forfeits: 0
Points:	4 4 The B	3 7	2	11	4 15	4 19 IL: Ste	19 ve's Cue & Grill	Penalty Points: 0	
Points: Running Total:  07214 Beauty & Weekly Bonus Poin	4 4 The B	3 7 <b>east</b>	9	2 11 Addit	4 15 	4 19 IL: Ste	19 ve's Cue & Grill <b>Points: 0</b>	Penalty Points: 0	

Printed 6/13/2025 Page 2 of 2